EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250121
PAGE 1
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
TUFFLITE DT
NEMA 12 Industrial Emergency Light
CONSTRUCTION

2E100 6 Volt – 100 Watts 4N42 12 Volt – 42 Watts L125 12V 5W LED MR16 TP Tamper-proof Screws
2E120 6 Volt – 120 Watts 4N90 12 Volt – 90 Watts L127 12V 7LED MR16 SR Shatter Resistant Lamp
Head Shield2
4E36 12 Volt – 36 Watts 4N130 12 Volt – 130 Watts
4E60 12 Volt – 60 Watts
4E72 12 Volt – 72 Watts
4E120 12 Volt – 120 Watts
DT
ORDERING GUIDE DT2E36-2-W69-SD
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
90 MIN 2 HRS 3 HRS 4 HRS
DT2N22 6 22 17 11 9
DT2E27 6 27 20 14 10
DT2E36 6 36 27 18 13
DT2N42 6 42 31 21 15
DT2N54 6 54 41 27 21
DT2E60 6 60 45 30 22
DT2E72 6 72 54 36 27
DT2N90 6 90 60 45 30
DT2E100 6 100 75 50 35
DT2E120 6 120 90 60 45
DT4N130 12 130 97 65 48
DT4N140 12 140 105 70 52
NiCad Batteries deliver the same capacity per wattage as above for listed models
Latch
Hardware
Mounting
Holes
Test Switch
& Status
Indicator
12"
6"
12 7⁄10"
5 2⁄5"